TABLE OF CONTENTS

1010

1020

1030
1040

1210
1220
1230
1240
1250

1310

2010

2020

2030

2040

2048

2080

2100

Ethnic and Cultural Items

Section Description

Native American Birchbark and Botanicals

Native American Souvenirs
- Dreamcatchers

Native American Jewelry

Native American Pipes, Rattles,
and Moccasins

South American Dreamcatchers
South American Jewelry

South American Bags and Accessories
South American Tagua Nut Products
South American Souvenirs

Madagascar Arts & Crafts
(Raffia Animals)

Finished Products

Section Description

Bags, Purses, and Pouches
- Rabbit Fur Bags

Necklaces

- Mountain Man Jewelry with Realistic Parts
- Real Tooth and Claw Necklaces

- Other Necklaces

- Rattlesnake Necklaces

Kits
- Indian Lore Kits
- Moccasin Kits

Trading Post

- Old-Fashioned Parchments

- Bumper Stickers

- Arrowheads, Stone Spears and Shapes
- Flutes and Cedar Silhouettes

- Wooden Musical Animals and Tripods
- Powder Horns, Used Snowshoes

- Maps and Post Cards

- Bandannas and Flags

- Hiawatha Products

- Drums

- Balance Birds and Bird Water Whistles
- Bullet Jewelry

- Clay Pipes

- Tomahawk Pipes

- Skull Jewelry

Knives

Rugs
(Kidassia, Icelandic, Tibet Lamb)

Botanicals
- Sage, Sweetgrass, and Smudging

Page

Page

2110 Keychains
- Rabbit Foot

- Antler Tip, Canoe, Tail, Whistle, etc.

- Bullet
- Rattlesnake

2120 Hats and Accessories
- Davy Crockett Hats
- Halloween Animal Face Masks
- Rattlesnake Hat Bands
- Rattlesnake Belt Buckles

2150 Science Center
- Dinosaur, Mammoth, and Fossils
- Cane Toads
- Fossil Shark
- Rattlesnake and Bug
- Meteorites and Stones
- Alligator
- 3D Puzzles

Craft Supplies
Section Description
3000 Fur Pompoms

3005 Brain-Tanned Leather
(Buffalo, Deer, Elk, Moose)

3010 Leather
- Deer
- Buffalo, Cow, Elk
- Cow, Deertanned Cow
- Goat, Kudu, Horse
- Moose
- Pig, Reindeer, Sheep

- Woodland Pig, Calf, Distressed Goat

- Rattlesnake

3020 Craft Leather
- Trim Pieces, Leather Cut-Outs
- Project Pieces

3030 Lacing
- Deerskin
- Round
- Latigo
- Waxed Thread
- Buffalo, Moose Rawhide
- Cow, Deer, Goat, ElIk Rawhide
- Deer Sinew
- Imitation Sinew
- Macrame/Jewelry Twine
- Hemp Cords

3040 Rawhide
- Full SKkins
- Rounds

3050 Pendants
(Bone and Stone)

3060 Beads
- Czech Glass
- Assorted Glass, Wampum
- Plastic Hairpipe
- Shell, Stone, and Bone
- Bone Hairpipe
- Antler and Horn

Page

To PLACE AN ORDER, PLEASE CALL CHICHESTER AT 1.800.206.6544 OR FAX YOUR ORDER To 716.298.0313  CoryriGHT © CHICHESTER, INC. 2024.

1




TABLE OF CONTENTS

3070 Metal Beads and Craft Supplies
- Clasps, Keychains, Clips
- Rings, Cones, Keychains
- Dreamcatcher Rings
- Jingle Bells
- Metal Beads and Balls
- Fur Rings

3080 Buttons

- Antler

- Shell
3090 Realistic Parts
3100 Drum Frames

3110 Miscellaneous Craft Supplies
(Pipe Stems, Pipe Bowls, Spacers)

3120 Fur Strips

3140 Paint

Tools

Section Description Page
4010 Leather Punches

4020 Needles and Fur Knives

Natural Products

Section Description Page

5010 Rabbit Skins
- Natural and White in Assorted Grades
- Czech Heavy
- Heavy Low-Grade, Spanish Breeder, Hare
- Dyed
- Craft Pieces
- Printed & Stenciled
- Rex
- Hungarian Heavy
- Plates

5020 Icelandic Sheepskins

5030 Lambskins and Sheepskins
5031 Shearling

5040 Tibet Lamb Plates and Skins

5050 Angora and Other Goatskins
(Peruvian, Cashmere, Kidassia)

5060 Cow and Calf
5070 Buffalo Hides
5080 Deer and Cervids
5090 Ranch Fur

- Finn Raccoon, Fox
- Mink, Wild Boar

5095

5100
5140
5150
5160
5180
5190
5200
5210
5220
5230
5240

5260

5270

5280

Wild Fur

- Badger, Beaver, Black Bear, Bobcat

- Coyote, Ermine, Fisher, Hamster

- Fox, Mink

- Civet, Coatimundi, Muskrat, Musk Ox
- Nutria, Marten

- Opossum, Otter, Raccoon, Ringtail

- Squirrel, Skunk

Scrap Fur
Faces
Tails
Skulls
Bones
Bacula
Teeth
Claws
Feet
Tusks
Turtle Shells

Hair and Quills
- Horse Hair
- Porcupine Quills and Hair

Shells

- African Abalone

- Mexican Abalone, New Zealand Paua
- Quahog

- Clam, Oyster, Scallop

- Turbo, Cameo

- Mussel, Mother of Pearl, Dentalium

- Cowrie, Green Limpet

- Conch, Whelk Shell

- Mexican Abalone Pieces and Lips

- African Abalone and Blue Mussel Pieces
- Paua Pieces

Antler and Horn

Terms and Conditions

Order Form

CPSIA Lead Policy

To PLACE AN ORDER, PLEASE CALL CHICHESTER AT 1.800.206.6544 OrR FAx YOUR ORDER ToO 716.298.0313

2

Inside Back Cover Page

CoPYRIGHT © CHICHESTER, INC. 2024,



