TABLE OF CONTENTS

Ethnic and Cultural Items			2110	Keychains - Rabbit Foot	
Section	Description	Page		- Antler Tip, Canoe, Tail, Whistle, etc. - Bullet	
1010	Native American Birchbark and Botanicals			- Rattlesnake	
1020	Native American Souvenirs - Dreamcatchers		2120	Hats and Accessories - Davy Crockett Hats - Halloween Animal Face Masks	
1030	Native American Jewelry			- Rattlesnake Hat Bands - Rattlesnake Belt Buckles	
1040	Native American Pipes, Rattles, and Moccasins		2150	Science Center - Dinosaur, Mammoth, and Fossils	
1210	South American Dreamcatchers			- Cane Toads - Fossil Shark	
1220	South American Jewelry			- Rattlesnake and Bug - Meteorites and Stones	
1230	South American Bags and Accessories			- Alligator - 3D Puzzles	
1240	South American Tagua Nut Products				
1250	South American Souvenirs		Craft	Supplies	
1310	Madagascar Arts & Crafts (Raffia Animals)		Section	Description	Page
	(Turna / Turnais)		3000	Fur Pompoms	
Finished Products			3005	Brain-Tanned Leather (Buffalo, Deer, Elk, Moose)	
Section	Description	Page	3010	Leather	
2010	Bags, Purses, and Pouches - Rabbit Fur Bags			- Deer - Buffalo, Cow, Elk - Cow, Deertanned Cow	
2020	Necklaces - Mountain Man Jewelry with Realistic Parts - Real Tooth and Claw Necklaces - Other Necklaces - Rattlesnake Necklaces			 Goat, Kudu, Horse Moose Pig, Reindeer, Sheep Woodland Pig, Calf, Distressed Goat Rattlesnake 	
2030	Kits - Indian Lore Kits - Moccasin Kits		3020	Craft Leather - Trim Pieces, Leather Cut-Outs - Project Pieces	
2040	Trading Post Old-Fashioned Parchments Bumper Stickers Arrowheads, Stone Spears and Shapes Flutes and Cedar Silhouettes Wooden Musical Animals and Tripods Powder Horns, Used Snowshoes Maps and Post Cards Bandannas and Flags Hiawatha Products Drums		3030	Lacing - Deerskin - Round - Latigo - Waxed Thread - Buffalo, Moose Rawhide - Cow, Deer, Goat, Elk Rawhide - Deer Sinew - Imitation Sinew - Macrame/Jewelry Twine - Hemp Cords	
	 Balance Birds and Bird Water Whistles Bullet Jewelry Clay Pipes Tomahawk Pipes 		3040	Rawhide - Full Skins - Rounds	
2048	- Skull Jewelry Knives		3050	Pendants (Bone and Stone)	
2080	Rugs (Kidassia, Icelandic, Tibet Lamb)		3060	Beads - Czech Glass - Assorted Glass, Wampum	
2100	Botanicals - Sage, Sweetgrass, and Smudging			- Plastic Hairpipe - Shell, Stone, and Bone - Bone Hairpipe - Antler and Horn	

TABLE OF CONTENTS

3070	Metal Beads and Craft Supplies - Clasps, Keychains, Clips - Rings, Cones, Keychains - Dreamcatcher Rings - Jingle Bells - Metal Beads and Balls - Fur Rings		5095	Wild Fur - Badger, Beaver, Black Bear, Bobcat - Coyote, Ermine, Fisher, Hamster - Fox, Mink - Civet, Coatimundi, Muskrat, Musk Ox - Nutria, Marten - Opossum, Otter, Raccoon, Ringtail - Squirrel, Skunk	
3080	Buttons - Antler - Shell		5100	Scrap Fur	
3090	Realistic Parts		5140	Faces	
3100	Drum Frames		5150	Tails	
3110	Miscellaneous Craft Supplies		5160	Skulls	
	(Pipe Stems, Pipe Bowls, Spacers)		5180	Bones	
3120	Fur Strips		5190	Bacula	
3140	Paint		5200	Teeth	
Table			5210	Claws	
Tools			5220	Feet	
Section	Description	Page	5230	Tusks	
4010	Leather Punches		5240	Turtle Shells	
4020	Needles and Fur Knives		5260	Hair and Quills - Horse Hair - Porcupine Quills and Hair	
Natural Products		5270	Shells		
Section 5010	Description Rabbit Skins - Natural and White in Assorted Grades - Czech Heavy - Heavy Low-Grade, Spanish Breeder, Hare - Dyed - Craft Pieces - Printed & Stenciled - Rex - Hungarian Heavy - Plates	Page	5280	 African Abalone Mexican Abalone, New Zealand Paua Quahog Clam, Oyster, Scallop Turbo, Cameo Mussel, Mother of Pearl, Dentalium Cowrie, Green Limpet Conch, Whelk Shell Mexican Abalone Pieces and Lips African Abalone and Blue Mussel Pieces Paua Pieces Antler and Horn	
5020	Icelandic Sheepskins		5280	Anuer and norn	
5030	Lambskins and Sheepskins		Term	Terms and Conditions	
5031	Shearling		Orde	Order Form	
5040	Tibet Lamb Plates and Skins				
5050	Angora and Other Goatskins (Peruvian, Cashmere, Kidassia)		CPSI	[A Lead Policy Inside Back Cover Page	
5060	Cow and Calf				
5070	Buffalo Hides				
5080	Deer and Cervids				
5090	Ranch Fur - Finn Raccoon, Fox - Mink, Wild Boar				